3/27/2017

FORS500

PENNY

QUARTERK

SPOTLITE

WINTAKE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
FOR500

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
WINTAKE
WINTAKE

Totals:

mOfNums

4

10

w

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$40.00
$40.00
$11.40

$11.40
$4.00

$4.00
$12.00
$24.00
$6.00

$42.00
$30.00
$60.00

$90.00

$187.40

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$10.00
$1.75
$1.90

$13.65
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$13.65

JJ

Hold
$40.00

$40.00
$11.40

$11.40
$4.00

$4.00
$2.00
$22.25
$4.10

$28.35
$30.00
$60.00

$90.00

$173.75

ntOfSales
21.34

21.34
6.08

6.08
213

213
6.40
12.81
3.20

2241
16.01
32.02

48.03

100.00

tedReturn

0.62

1.00

0.91

0.50
0.58
0.52

-0.32
-0.32

ightedAve
0.13

0.06

0.02

0.03
0.07
0.02

-0.05
-0.10

0.18



